

S.C. No. 01(2)2021

Reg. No. 03 / 2021

Present : Sri Teerthankar Bhattacharyya A.D.J FTC, Bankura, In-charge

Order No. 17 dtd. 04.02.2023

The case is posted for awaiting original record and appearance accused persons. Original record is not received.

All thirty accused persons are present by filing hazira.

Regular PO is transferred. I am in-charge. Hence, the Case is adjourned.

Fix – 29.04.2023 for awaiting original record and appearance accused persons.

D/C

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura (I/C)

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura (I/C)